

Hukma Khedi, Rajendra Nagar, A.B. Road, Indore-452012

Telephone: 0731 - 4014801, 98260 27161 Local Office: Sita Building, 4, Y.N. Road, Indore-1

Telephone: 0731 - 2532696, 2539131 Visit us at: www.indorepublicschool.org Affiliation No.: 1030031 -School No.: 50058

## **FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25**

FOR BOARDERS														
PARTICULARS	NUR	KG I- KG II	<b>I</b> st	IInd	III <sup>rd</sup>	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	XI	XII
Form & Registration					2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100
Total 1					2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100
Admission Fee (Once only non-refundable)					30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	10,000	10,000
Total 2					30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	10,000	10,000
Fee Instalments	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
1 <sup>st</sup> Instalment by April 7 <sup>th</sup>					52,375	55,000	56, 350	57,625	58,950	60,250	61,600	62,900	53,750	56, 350
2 <sup>nd</sup> Instalment by June 7 <sup>th</sup>					52,375	55,000	56, 350	57,625	58,950	60,250	61,600	62,900	53,750	56, 350
3 <sup>rd</sup> Instalment by Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>					52,375	55,000	56, 350	57,625	58,950	60,250	61,600	62,900	53,750	56, 350
4 <sup>th</sup> Instalment by Dec. 7 <sup>th</sup>					52,375	55,000	56, 350	57,625	58,950	60,250	61,600	62,900	53,750	56, 350
Total 3					2,09,500	2,20,000	2,25,400	2,30,500	2,35,800	2,41,000	2,46,400	2,51,600	2,15,000	2,25,400
PARTICULARS					III <sup>rd</sup>	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	XI	XII
Tuition Fee					94,500	1,05,000	1,10,400	1,15,500	1,20,800	1,26,000	1,31,400	1,36,600	1,00,000	1,10,400
Accommodation + Meals					+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000	+1,15,000
Total		-	-		2,09,500	2,20,000	2,25,400	2,30,500	2,35,800	2,41,000	2,46,400	2,51,600	2,15,000	2,25,400

- Above mentioned fee is charged for 10 months only.
- Pocket Money (refundable) of Rupees. 15000/- only to be deposited at the time of admission
- Admission Fee is to be paid at the time of Admission and is non-refundable. (For New Admission)
- In case the Mess facility or the Transport Facility is not being provided by the school then the Fee for the same will not be charged.

## Note:

- 1. For Class IX Rs.2000/- to be remitted against Career Counselling and Psychometric Test with the 1st Instalment.
- 2. For Class X & XI (New Admissions) Rs.2000/- to be remitted against Career Counselling and Psychometric Test at the time of admission.
- 3. If the fee is not paid on the due date, late fee of Rs.10/- per day shall be levied.
- 4. Parents can pay fee online through school ERP / Indore Public School Mobile App.
- 5. Fee may be paid in cash or DD drawn in favour of "Indore Public School", payable at city office/school office, Indore between 9:00 am to 4:00 pm from Monday to Saturday.

- 6. If the entire fee is paid in the beginning of the session i.e. 7<sup>th</sup> of April, a rebate of 7% shall be given on the total amount of the next 3 instalments.
- 7. If the fee is not paid within 90 days from the above mentioned dates, the name of the student will be struck off from the roll.
- 8. Once the name is struck off from the roll, for re-admission 50% of the Admission fee would be charged.
- 9. For NRI students fee must be paid in foreign currency or through NRI Account.
- 10. Special concession for the sibling (only real brother/sister) of the child currently studying in Indore Public School.
- 11. Special concession for the children of Alumni (IPS/IPSA), Defence Personals, Health Workers, Girl Child and Press/Media.
- 12. For withdrawal and other details please refer the student's handbook or the school website: https://indorepublicschool.org/
- 13. School reserves the right for making any change in the Fee Structure at any stage without giving any prior notice/information.
- 14. For any queries please call @ 0731-4014800/01, 9826050161



Hukma Khedi, Rajendra Nagar, A.B. Road, Indore-452012

Telephone: 0731 - 4014801, 98260 27161 Local Office: Sita Building, 4, Y.N. Road, Indore-1

Telephone: 0731 - 2532696, 2539131 Visit us at : www.indorepublicschool.org Affiliation No.: 1030031 - School No.: 50058

## FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 FOR DAY BOARDERS

TORDATOONINGERS														
PARTICULARS	NUR	KG I- KG II	Ist	II <sup>nd</sup>	III <sup>rd</sup>	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	XI	XII
Form & Registration	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100
Total 1	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100	2,100
Admission Fee (Once only non-refundable)	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	10,000	10,000
Total 2	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	10,000	10,000
Fee Instalments	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount	Amount
1 <sup>st</sup> Instalment by April 7 <sup>th</sup>	22,500	24,500	27,875	30,500	33,125	35,750	37,100	38,375	39,700	41,000	42,350	43,650	34,500	37,100
2 <sup>nd</sup> Instalment by June 7 <sup>th</sup>	22,500	24,500	27,875	30,500	33,125	35,750	37,100	38,375	39,700	41,000	42,350	43,650	34,500	37,100
3 <sup>rd</sup> Instalment by Sept. 7 <sup>th</sup>	22,500	24,500	27,875	30,500	33,125	35,750	37,100	38,375	39,700	41,000	42,350	43,650	34,500	37,100
4 <sup>th</sup> Instalment by Dec. 7 <sup>th</sup>	22,500	24,500	27,875	30,500	33,125	35,750	37,100	38,375	39,700	41,000	42,350	43,650	34,500	37,100
Total 3	90,000	98,000	1,11,500	1,22,000	1,32,500	1,43,000	1,48,400	1,53,500	1,58,800	1,64,000	1,69,400	1,74,600	1,38,000	1,48,400
PARTICULARS	NUR	KG I- KG II	<b> </b> st	Ind	III <sup>rd</sup>	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	ΧI	XII
Tuition Fee	55,000	63,000	73,500	84,000	94,500	1,05,000	1,10,400	1,15,500	1,20,800	1,26,000	1,31,400	1,36,600	1,00,000	1,10,400
Mess Facility (Mandatory)	+ 15,000	+ 15,000	+ 18,000	+18,000	+18,000	+18,000	+18,000	+ 18,000	+ 18,000	+ 18,000	+ 18,000	+ 18,000	+ 18,000	+ 18,000
Transport Service (Mandatory)	+ 20,000	+ 20,000	+ 20,000	+20,000	+20,000	+20,000	+20,000	+ 20,000	+ 20,000	+20,000	+ 20,000	+ 20,000	+20,000	+ 20,000

1,43,000

1,48,400

1,53,500

1,58,800

1,64,000

1,69,400

1,74,600

1,38,000

1,48,400

- Above mentioned fee is charged for 10 months only.
- Admission Fee is to be paid at the time of Admission and is non-refundable. (For New Admission)

98,000

• In case the Mess facility or the Transport Facility is not being provided by the school then the Fee for the same will not be charged.

1,22,000

1,32,500

## Note:

**Total** 

1. For Class IX - Rs.2000/- to be remitted against Career Counselling and Psychometric Test with the 1st Instalment.

1,11,500

- 2. For Class X & XI (New Admissions) Rs.2000/- to be remitted against Career Counselling and Psychometric Test at the time of admission.
- 3. If the fee is not paid on the due date, late fee of Rs.10/- per day shall be levied.

90,000

- 4. Parents can pay fee online through school ERP / Indore Public School Mobile App.
- 5. Fee may be paid in cash or DD drawn in favour of "Indore Public School", payable at city office/school office, Indore between 9:00 am to 4:00 pm from Monday to Saturday.

- 6. If the entire fee is paid in the beginning of the session i.e. 7<sup>th</sup> of April, a rebate of 7% shall be given on the total amount of the next 3 instalments.
- 7. If the fee is not paid within 90 days from the above mentioned dates, the name of the student will be struck off from the roll.
- 8. Once the name is struck off from the roll, for re-admission 50% of the Admission fee would be charged.
- 9. For NRI students fee must be paid in foreign currency or through NRI Account.
- 10. Special concession for the sibling (only real brother/sister) of the child currently studying in Indore Public School.
- 11. Special concession for the children of Alumni (IPS/IPSA), Defence Personals, Health Workers, Girl Child and Press/Media.
- 12. For withdrawal and other details please refer the student's handbook or the school website: https://indorepublicschool.org/
- 13. School reserves the right for making any change in the Fee Structure at any stage without giving any prior notice/information.
- 14. For any queries please call @ 0731-4014800/01, 9826050161